ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(GOODS)
Ministry/Division : Ministry of Industries Budget: Revenue
Agency : Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code : Director General
Project/Programme Name & Code : NA
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity | Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Costin |Time Code for Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Goods Method & Approving Funds Million Tk. Process Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract |Completion of
Type Authority Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 15 16 17
OTM (Fram Planned Dates | Thu 30/07/20 | Thu 13/08/20 | Thu 27/08/20 | Tue 01/09/20 | Sun 06/09/20 | Sun 04/10/20 | Sun 04/10/20 | Sun 11/10/20
BIM/G-1 | Procurement of Stationary each 1200 Works 18 DG GOB 32 Planned Days 0 14 14 5 5 28 66 7
Months)
Actual Dates
" Planned Dates | Thu 06/08/20 | Thu 20/08/20 | Thu 27/08/20 | Thu 03/09/20 | Thu 10/09/20 | Thu 08/10/20 | Thu 08/10/20 | Thu 05/11/20
BIM/CSD- Supply and Installation of
Licensed MS Windows and Set OTM(ICT) DG GOB 15 Planned Days 0 14 7 7 7 28 63 28
G0 MS Office

Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Sun 09/08/20 | Sun 23/08/20 | Sun 30/08/20 | Sun 06/09/20 | Sun 13/09/20 | Sun 11/10/20 | Sun 11/10/20 | Sun 22/11/20
Nos 28 OTM(ICT) DG GOB 32 Planned Days 0 14 7 7 7 28 63 42

BIM/CSD-|  Supply and Installation of
G-01 Laptop Computers

Actual Dates

Planned Dates | Thu 13/08/20 | Tue 18/08/20 | Tue 18/08/20 | Tue 25/08/20 | Wed 26/08/20 | Wed 02/09/20 | Wed 02/09/20 | Wed 09/09/20

BIM/CSD-|  Establishment of LAN at

503 Chaltogram Camps Ls Ls RFQ DG GOB 3 Planned Days 0 5 0 7 1 7 20 7
Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Thu 27/08/20 | Thu 10/09/20 | Thu 24/09/20 | Tue 29/09/20 | Sun 04/10/20 | Sun 01/11/20 | Sun01/11/20 | Sun 08111120
BIMG-2 | SUPPY: F“gggl‘:‘rﬁxmg Al each 30 OTM (NCT) DG GOB 40 Planned Days 0 14 14 5 5 28 66 7
Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Thu 24/09/20 | Tue 29/09/20 | Tue 29/09/20 | Sun 04/10/20 | Mon 05/10/20 | Mon 12/10/20 | Mon 12/10/20 | Mon 19/10/20
BIM/G-3 | Procurement of Hostel Goods each 30 RFQ DG GOB 3 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 7

Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Thu 29/10/20 | Thu12/11/20 | Thu 26/11/20 | Tue 01/12/20 | Sun 06/12/20 | Sun 03/01/21 | Sun 03/01/21 | Thu 04/03/21
) OTM (NCT)/
Procurement of Furniture for

BIM/G-4 Class Room and Office Rooms each 192 DF';I\:JI Lgf(r:(;m DG GOB 45 Planned Days 0 14 14 5 5 28 66 60

Actual Dates

' p” <z
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(Md. kranzlﬁ-i-oque) (Md. Jashim Uddjh Badal) /J /

(Tahmina Akhter)

Maintenance-in-Charge Director (Admin & Finance) Director General
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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(GOODS)
Ministry/Division : Ministry of Industries Budget: Revenue
Agency : Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code : Director General
Project/Programme Name & Code : N/A
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity | Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Costin |Time Code for Invite Tender Tender Approval to |Notification of| Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Goods Method & Approving Funds Lac Tk. Process Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of
Type Authority Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1" 12 13 14 15 16 17
Planned Dates | Thu 24/09/20 | Tue 29/09/20 | Tue 29/09/20 | Sun 04/10/20 | Mon 05/10/20 | Mon 12/10/20 | Mon 12/10/20 | Mon 19/10/20
BIMG-5 | Procurement of Furniture for each 20 RFQ DG GOB 3 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 7

Class Room and Office Rooms

Actual Dates

. Planned Dates | Thu 14/01/21 | Thu 28/01/21 | Thu 04/02/21 | Thu 11/02/21 | Thu 18/02/21 | Thu 18/03/21 | Thu 18/03/21 | Thu 15/04/21
Supply and Installation of IP

Camera System at Dhaka LS LS OTM(ICT) DG GOB 8 Planned Days 0 14 7 7 7 28 63 28
Campus

BIM/CSD-
G-04

Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Thu 14/01/21 | Thu 28/01/21 | Thu 04/02/21 | Thu 11/02/21 | Thu 18/02/21 | Thu 18/03/21 | Thu 18/03/21 | Thu 15/04/21
LS LS OTM(ICT) DG GOB 7 Planned Days 0 14 7 7 7 28 63 28

BIM/CSD-|  Supply and installation of
G-05 Digital PA System

Actual Dates

Planned Dates As and when requied
BIM/G-6 Procurement of Furniture each 15 DPM DG GOB 2 Planned Days

Actual Dates >

Planned Dates As and when requied
LS LS DPM DG GOB 4 Planned Days

BIM/CSD-| Repair and Maintenance of
G-06 Computer and Accessories

Actual Dates

Planned Dates As and when requied
LS LS DPM DG GOB 4 Planned Days

BIM/CSD-| Repair and Maintenance of
G-06 Computer and Accessories

Actual Dates

(]/0 .

, -
(MaN&kramul Hoque) (Tahmmag Akhter)

Maintenance-in-Charge Director (Admin & Finance) Director General
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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(WORKS & PHYSICAL SERVICES)

Ministry/Division : Ministry of Industries Budget: Revenue
Agency : Bangladesh | of M (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code : Director General
Project/Programme Name & Code : N/A
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Costin |Time Code for| Advertise Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of | Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Works Method & Approving Funds Million Tk. Process Prequel (if Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of
Type Authority applicable) Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Planned Dates N/A Thu 13/08/20 | Tue 18/08/20 | Tue 18/08/20 | Sun 23/08/20 | Mon 24/08/20 | Mon 31/08/20 | Mon 31/08/20 | Mon 21/09/20
BIMW-1 Repair of Fumitures each 800 RFQ DG GOB 4 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 21
Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A Thu 13/08/20 | Tue 18/08/20 | Tue 18/08/20 | Sun 23/08/20 | Mon 24/08/20 | Mon 31/08/20 | Mon 31/08/20 | Mon 21/09/20
Bimw-2 | Repaird Mg:i‘f""e oA | ach 2 RFQ DG GoB 5 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 2
Actual Dates
- - Planned Dates N/A Thu 13/08/20 | Thu 27/08/20 | Thu 10/09/20 | Tue 15/09/20 | Sun 20/09/20 | Sun 18/10/20 | Sun 18/10/20 | Sun 15/11/20
Supply, Fitting & Fixing of
BIM/W-3 | 300/315 KVA Transformer & m 2000 OTM(NCT) DG GOB 10 Planned Days 0 14 14 5 5 28 66 28
Electric Waring works
Actual Dates
. " Planned Dates N/A Thu 13/08/20 | Tue 18/08/20 | Tue 18/08/20 | Sun 23/08/20 | Mon 24/08/20 | Mon 31/08/20 | Mon 31/08/20 | Mon 21/09/20
Construction of Ojukhana on
BIMW-4 | the 4th floor at the 6 Storied | m/sqm/cum 6 RFQ DG GOB 3 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 2
buikding Actual Dates
OTM(NCTY Planned Dates N/A Thu 27/08/20 | Thu 10/09/20 | Thu 24/09/20 | Tue 29/09/20 | Sun 04/10/20 | Sun 01/11/20 | Sun 01/11/20 | Mon 01/03/21
Bimw.s | Repair & Maintenance of each 59 DPM DG GoB 125 [Planned Days 0 14 14 5 5 2 66 120
Residential Buildings (Procurement
from PWD) Actual Dates
DPM Planned Dates NA | Thu27/08/20 | Thu 10/09/20 | Thu 24109/20 | Tue 29/09/20 | Sun 04/10/20 | Sun 01/11/20 | Sun 01/11/20 | Mon 01/03/21
BiMw-g |Repair & Maintenance of Office) -\ 1800 | (Procurement DG GoB 67 Planned Days 0 14 14 5 5 2 66 120
Building at Cafetaria
from PWD)
Actual Dates
. . . Planned Dates N/A Thu 24/12/20 | Tue 29/12/20 | Tue 29/12/20 | Sun 03/01/21 | Mon 04/01/21 | Mon 11/01/21 | Mon 11/01/21 | Thu 28/01/21
Repair & Maintenance of Air-
BIMW-7 | Cooler/Generator/PFI/Sub- each 10 RFQ DG GOB 3 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 17
Station/Water Filter
Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A As and when requied
BIMW-8 Repair of Fumitures each 150 DPM DG GOB 1 Planned Days
Actual Dates
Repair & Maintenance of Air- Ffanned Dates i As and when requied
BIMW-9 | Cooler/Generator/PFI/Sub- each 15 DPM DG GOB 2 Planned Days
Station/Water Filter
Actual Dates
\ oV 0
3-¢-
(Md. Ekramul Hoque) (Md. Jaghim Tddin Badal) (Tahmina Akhter)
Maintenance-in-Charge Director (Admin & Finance) Director General
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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

| (SERVICES)
} Ministry/Division : Ministry of Industries Budget: Revenue
‘ Agency : Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code : Director General
Project/Programme Name & Code : N/A
Procurement | Contract of Technical Technical i Total time to Time for
Package | Description of Proc_urement Unit Quantity Method & Approving Source of Est.d . Costin | Time Code for Advertise EOl | Issue RFP proposal Proposal Prop.osal Negotiation Approval Signing of Contract |Completion of
No. Package Services . Funds Million Tk. Process . . Opening & Contract !
Type Authority Opening Evaluation E > signature Contract
valuation
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Planned Dates N/A Thu 20/08/20 | Thu 17/09/20 | Wed 14/10/20 | Thu 29/10/20 | Tue 03/11/20 | Tue 01/12/20 | Tue 15/12/20 | Tue 15/12/20 | Mon 15/03/21
BIM/S-1 |BIM Flim m/m 1 QCBS National DG GOB 30 Planned Days 45 28 27 15 5 28 14 162 90
Actual Dates
,,}0 13- €-Lov 6
(Md. Ekramul Hoque) (Tahmina Akhter)
Maintenance-in-Charge Director (Admin & Finance) Director General
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